AMERICAN STUDIES   					Unit 7 March		2016   			                            Schmitz/Swegarden
	Monday, March 7
	Tuesday, March 8
	Wednesday, March 9

	Thursday, March 10

	Friday, March 11


	H: Ch. 25 Outline and quiz
Lecture—Pearl Harbor
	H: Video—The Homefront
	H: Lecture—The Homefront 

	H: Lecture—The European Theatre
	H: Lecture—D-Day and the End of the War in Europe


	E: As I Lay Dying/


	E: As I Lay Dying
	E: As I Lay Dying
 
	E: As I Lay Dying
	E: As I Lay Dying

	Monday, March 14
	Tuesday, March 15
	Wednesday, March 16
	Thursday, March 17
	Friday, March 18


	H: Lecture—Allied War Conferences and the Pacific Theatre

	H: No School—ACT Exam for Juniors
	H: Activity—A-bomb use and debate 
	H: Lecture—Impact and effects of the war
	H: WW II Exam

	E: A Rose for Emily” 


	E: 

	E: Hemingway

	E: Hemingway
	E: Auden/ ee cummings


	Monday, March 21
	Tuesday, March 22
	Wednesday, March 23
	Thursday, March 24
	Friday, March 25


	H: Ch. 26 Outline and Quiz
Lecture—The Marshall Plan and Truman Doctrine
	H: Activity--Silent Debate
	H: Lecture—The Chinese Civil War and Korean Conflict
	H: Lecture—Cold War Politics and McCarthyism 
	H: Video—Living With the Bomb


	E: Grapes of Wrath
	[bookmark: _GoBack]E: Grapes of Wrath


	E: Frost
	E: Frost 
	E: Modernism Exam

	Monday, March 28

	Tuesday, March 29
	Wednesday, March 30
	Thursday, March 31
End of Quarter
	Friday, April 1

	H: Ch. 27 Outline/Quiz
Activity—Women in the 1950’s

	H: Video—Happy Daze

	H: Lecture—50’s Culture

	H: Lecture—50’s Culture (cont.)
	H: No School
Ch. 29 Outline due April 8th

	E: Postmodernism Lecture/Catcher in the Rye intro
	E: The Ballad

	E: The Ballad/Poems
	E: Poems
	E: No School

	Monday, April 4

	Tuesday, April 5
	Wednesday, April 6
	Thursday, April 7
	Friday, April 8

	H: No School
	H: No School
	H: No School
	H: No School
	H: No School


	E: No School
	E: No School
	E: No School
	E: No School
	E: No School




